DESIGN AND SIMPLICITY
R60
FLUSH HANDLES
     FOR SLIDING DOORS
2
3
A fine design characterizes the new R60 flush
handle that, thanks to the research with the aim

TOLLERANCE
+ 0,4 mm / - 0,1 mm
Q60 PI (pin type key hole)
Central position of the
square lock in relation to
the ø 48 mm hole
MAXIMUM TOLLERANCE
 0,3 mm
Q60 PI
(Euro profile cylinder hole)
Displacement of the ø 48 mm
hole with respect to S1
lock drilling
MAXIMUM TOLLERANCE
 0,3 mm
R60 CP
The lock square must be
positioned in the centre
to the ø 48 mm hole
MAXIMUM TOLLERANCE
 0,3 mm
8
8
R60KF00Q - ZSC
R60KS00Q - ZSC
ZSC
Satin chrome
plated zamak
Finish
35-52
DOOR
THICKNESS
KIT
KIT
R60
41
60
2
1129
1941
60
41
60
ø
 4
8
11
22
1129
19
 2
5
18
2
41
60
R60CP00Q - ZSC
9
41